1
 "AquaForce" the new generation of underwater stick electrodes
TH
E
FI
LL
ER
 M

x + pol
E 7018 M a) 490 b) b) 24 67 / –30 1 Basic / Low-hydrogen iron powder – +pol
E 7024 70 490 58 400 17 Not spec. 2 Rutile, high recovery / Iron powder,
titania
x +/– pol
E 7027 70 490 58 400 22 27 / –30 2 Acid, high recovery / High iron oxide,
iron powder
x c) +/– pol
E 7028 70 490 58 400 22 27 / –20 2 Basic, high recovery Low-hydrogen
potassium, iron powder
x +pol
E 7048 70 490 58 400 22 27 / –30 4 Basic / Low-hydrogen potassium,
iron powder
x + pol
A 5.1 USN C Mn Si P S Ni Cr Mo V
E 6010 W06010 0,20 1,2 1,00 N.S. N.S. 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 N.S.
E 6011 W06011
E 6012 W06012
E 6013 W06013
E 6019 W06019
E 6020 W06020
E6027 W06027
E 6018 W06018 0,03 0,60 0,40 0,025 0,15 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 N.S.
E 7015 W07015 0,15 0,125 0,90 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,50
E 7016 W07016 0,15 1,60 0,75 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,75
E 7018 W07018 0,15 1,60 0,75 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,75
E 7014 W07014 0,15 1,25 0,90 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,50
E 7024 W07024 0,15 1,25 0,90 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,50
E 7027 W07027 0,15 1,60 0,75 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,75
E 7028 W07028 0,15 1,60 0,90 0,035 0,035 0,30 0,20 0,30 0,08 1,75
E7048 W07048
E 7018M W07018 0,12 0,4-1,6 0,80 0,030 0,20 0,25 0,15 0,35 0,05 N.S.
E 70 18  -1 HZ R
E 70 18  M